Date

February 3
February 7th

February 10"
February 14"
February 15™
February 17*
February 22™

February 28"
March 2"

March 9*

March 13*
March 16"
March 21*
March 23"
March 30*

April 3"
April 6™

April 27t
May 1*
May 2
May 4™
May 8
May 9*
May 11*
May 15

May 16*"
May 17*

The Rise and Fall of the Bargainmart King
Rehearsal Schedule - Dates and Times

Day
Wednesday
Sunday

Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday

Sunday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Sunday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday

Time

4:00-6:00pm
1:00-5:00pm
3:30-5:30pm
1:00-5:00pm
3:30-5:30pm
3:30-5:30pm
3:30-5:30pm

1:00-5:00pm
3:30-5:30pm

3:30-5:30pm
1:00-5:00pm
3:30-5:30pm
3:30-5:30pm
3:30-5:30pm
3:30-5:30pm

1:00-5:00pm
3:30-5:30pm

3:30-5:30pm
1:00-5:00pm
3:30-5:30pm
3:30-5:30pm
1:00-5:00pm
3:30-5:30pm
3:30-5:30pm
12:00-
6:00pm
3:30-7:00pm

Required

Full Cast

1:00-3:00pm Ensemble

3:00-5:00pm Full Cast (excluding Ang, Bob and Ensemble)
Ang, Bob, Loulou, Kel, Sam, Candi, Beefcake, Rebel, Terry,
Muriel and Clive

1:00-4:00pm Full Cast (excluding Ang, Bob and Ensemble)
4:00-5:00pm Ensemble

Ron, Ang, Bob, Kel, Sam, Candi, Cornelia, Lucretia, Butch,
Terry, Muriel and Harmony

Ang, Bob, Loulou, Kel, Sam, Candi, Beefcake, Rebel, Terry,
Muriel and Clive

Ron, Ang, Bob, Kel, Sam, Candi, Cornelia, Lucretia, Butch,
Terry, Muriel and Harmony

Full Cast

Ron, Ang, Bob, Kel, Sam, Candi, Cornelia, Lucretia, Butch,
Terry, Muriel and Harmony

Ang, Bob, Loulou, Kel, Sam, Candi, Beefcake, Rebel, Terry,
Muriel and Clive

1:00-4:00pm Full Cast (excluding Ang, Bob and Ensemble)
4:00-5:00pm Ensemble

Ron, Ang, Bob, Kel, Sam, Candi, Cornelia, Lucretia, Butch,
Terry, Muriel and Harmony

Ron, Ang, Bob, Kel, Sam, Candi, Cornelia, Lucretia, Butch,
Terry, Muriel and Harmony

Ang, Bob, Loulou, Kel, Sam, Candi, Beefcake, Rebel, Terry,
Muriel and Clive

Ron, Ang, Bob, Kel, Sam, Candi, Cornelia, Lucretia, Butch,
Terry, Muriel and Harmony

Full Cast

Ang, Bob, Loulou, Kel, Sam, Candi, Beefcake, Rebel, Terry,
Muriel and Clive

HOLIDAYS

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

Full Cast

Full Cast

Full Cast

Full Cast — Technical Rehearsal

Full Cast — Dress Rehearsal
Emergency Rehearsal
Full Cast on standby

Bargainmart Performances
Wednesday - Saturday May 18" - 21 7:30pm
Cast call at 6:15pm each performance night.



Date

February 3
February 7th

February 10"
February 14"

February 15™
February 17*
February 22™
February 28"
March 2™
March 9™
March 13*

March 16™
March 21
March 23"
March 30*
April 3"
April 6™

April 27t
May 1*
May 2
May 4
May 8
May 9*
May 11*
May 15%*

May 16*"
May 17*

The Rise and Fall of the Bargainmart King
Rehearsal Schedule - Dates and Times

Day
Wednesday
Sunday

Wednesday
Sunday

Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday

Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday

Time
4:00-6:00pm
1:00-5:00pm

3:30-5:30pm
1:00-5:00pm

3:30-5:30pm
3:30-5:30pm
3:30-5:30pm
1:00-5:00pm
3:30-5:30pm
3:30-5:30pm
1:00-5:00pm

3:30-5:30pm
3:30-5:30pm
3:30-5:30pm
3:30-5:30pm
1:00-5:00pm
3:30-5:30pm

3:30-5:30pm
1:00-5:00pm
3:30-5:30pm
3:30-5:30pm
1:00-5:00pm
3:30-5:30pm
3:30-5:30pm
12:00-
6:00pm
3:30-7:00pm

Required

Full Cast — Script Read FOYER
1:00-3:00pm Ensemble -

3:00-5:00pm 1:4, 1:9, 2:2, 2:3, 2:6

1:3, 1:6, B8, 2:8, 2:9

1:00-4:00pm 1:4, 1:9, 2:2, 2:3,2:6 + 2.7
4:00-5:00pm Ensemble

B 1:51:7,1:8 2:1,2:4,255

1:3, 1:6, B8, 2:8, 2:9

1:1,1:5,1:7,1:8, 2:1, 2:4, 2:5

Full Cast - Particularly look at Act 1, Scene 2

1:1,1:5,1:7,1:8, 2:1, 2:4, 2:5
1:3,1:6, 2:7,2:8,2:9

1:00-4:00pm 1:4, 1:9, 2:2, 2:3, 2:6
4:00-5:00pm Ensemble
1:1,1:5,1:7,1:8, 2:1, 2:4, 2:5
1:1,1:5,1:7,1:8, 2:1, 2:4, 2:5
1:3,1:6, 2:7,2:8,2:9
1:1,1:5,1:7,1:8, 2:1, 2:4, 2:5

Full Cast

1:3,1:6, 2.7, 2:8, 2:9

HOLIDAYS

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

Full Cast

Full Cast

Full Cast

Full Cast - Technical Rehearsal

Full Cast — Dress Rehearsal
Emergency Rehearsal
Full Cast on standby

Bargainmart Performances
Wednesday - Saturday May 18" - 21 7:30pm
Cast call at 6:15pm each performance night.



