The Rise and Fall of the Bargainmart King Rehearsal Schedule – Dates and Times

Date	Day	Time	Required		
February 3 rd	Wednesday	4:00-6:00pm	Full Cast		
February 7th	Sunday	1:00-5:00pm	1:00-3:00pm Ensemble 3:00-5:00pm Full Cast (excluding Ang, Bob and Ensemble)		
February 10 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	Ang, Bob, Loulou, Kel, Sam, Candi, Beefcake, Rebel, Terry, Muriel and Clive		
February 14 th	Sunday	1:00-5:00pm	1:00-4:00pm Full Cast (excluding Ang, Bob and Ensemble) 4:00-5:00pm Ensemble		
February 15 th	Monday	3:30-5:30pm	Ron, Ang, Bob, Kel, Sam, Candi, Cornelia, Lucretia, Butch, Terry, Muriel and Harmony		
February 17 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	Ang, Bob, Loulou, Kel, Sam, Candi, Beefcake, Rebel, Terry, Muriel and Clive		
February 22 nd	Monday	3:30-5:30pm	Ron, Ang, Bob, Kel, Sam, Candi, Cornelia, Lucretia, Butch, Terry, Muriel and Harmony		
February 28 th	Sunday	1:00-5:00pm	Full Cast		
March 2 nd	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	Ron, Ang, Bob, Kel, Sam, Candi, Cornelia, Lucretia, Butch, Terry, Muriel and Harmony		
March 9 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	Ang, Bob, Loulou, Kel, Sam, Candi, Beefcake, Rebel, Terry, Muriel and Clive		
March 13 th	Sunday	1:00-5:00pm	1:00-4:00pm Full Cast (excluding Ang, Bob and Ensemble) 4:00-5:00pm Ensemble		
March 16 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	Ron, Ang, Bob, Kel, Sam, Candi, Cornelia, Lucretia, Butch, Terry, Muriel and Harmony		
March 21 st	Monday	3:30-5:30pm	Ron, Ang, Bob, Kel, Sam, Candi, Cornelia, Lucretia, Butch, Terry, Muriel and Harmony		
March 23 rd	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	Ang, Bob, Loulou, Kel, Sam, Candi, Beefcake, Rebel, Terry, Muriel and Clive		
March 30 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	Ron, Ang, Bob, Kel, Sam, Candi, Cornelia, Lucretia, Butch, Terry, Muriel and Harmony		
April 3 rd	Sunday	1:00-5:00pm	Full Cast		
April 6 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	Ang, Bob, Loulou, Kel, Sam, Candi, Beefcake, Rebel, Terry,		
			Muriel and Clive		
HOLIDAYS					
April 27 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	TBC		
May 1 st	Sunday	1:00-5:00pm	TBC		
May 2 nd	Monday	3:30-5:30pm	TBC		
May 4 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	TBC		
May 8 th	Sunday	1:00-5:00pm	Full Cast		
May 9 th	Monday	3:30-5:30pm	Full Cast		
May 11 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	Full Cast		
May 15 th	Sunday	12:00- 6:00pm	Full Cast – Technical Rehearsal		
May 16 th	Monday	3:30-7:00pm	Full Cast – Dress Rehearsal		
May 17 th	Tuesday		Emergency Rehearsal Full Cast on standby		
Bargainmart Performances					

Wednesday – Saturday May 18th – 21st 7:30pm Cast call at 6:15pm each performance night.

The Rise and Fall of the Bargainmart King Rehearsal Schedule – Dates and Times

Date	Day	Time	Required		
February 3 rd	Wednesday	4:00-6:00pm	Full Cast – Script Read FOYER		
February 7th	Sunday	1:00-5:00pm	1:00-3:00pm Ensemble - 3:00-5:00pm 1:4, 1:9, 2:2, 2:3, 2:6		
February 10 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	1:3, 1:6, <mark>2:7</mark> , 2:8, 2:9		
February 14 th	Sunday	1:00-5:00pm	1:00-4:00pm 1:4, 1:9, 2:2, 2:3, 2:6 + 2.7 4:00-5:00pm Ensemble		
February 15 th	Monday	3:30-5:30pm	1:1, 1:5, 1:7, 1:8, 2:1, 2:4, 2:5		
February 17 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	1:3, 1:6, <mark>2:7</mark> , 2:8, 2:9		
February 22 nd	Monday	3:30-5:30pm	1:1, 1:5, 1:7, 1:8, 2:1, 2:4, 2:5		
February 28 th	Sunday	1:00-5:00pm	Full Cast – Particularly look at Act 1, Scene 2		
March 2 nd	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	1:1, 1:5, 1:7, 1:8, 2:1, 2:4, 2:5		
March 9 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	1:3, 1:6, 2:7, 2:8, 2:9		
March 13 th	Sunday	1:00-5:00pm	1:00-4:00pm 1:4, 1:9, 2:2, 2:3, 2:6		
			4:00-5:00pm Ensemble		
March 16 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	1:1, 1:5, 1:7, 1:8, 2:1, 2:4, 2:5		
March 21st	Monday	3:30-5:30pm	1:1, 1:5, 1:7, 1:8, 2:1, 2:4, 2:5		
March 23 rd	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	1:3, 1:6, 2:7, 2:8, 2:9		
March 30 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	1:1, 1:5, 1:7, 1:8, 2:1, 2:4, 2:5		
April 3 rd	Sunday	1:00-5:00pm	Full Cast		
April 6 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	1:3, 1:6, 2:7, 2:8, 2:9		
HOLIDAYS					
April 27 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	TBC		
May 1 st	Sunday	1:00-5:00pm	TBC		
May 2 nd	Monday	3:30-5:30pm	TBC		
May 4 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	TBC		
May 8 th	Sunday	1:00-5:00pm	Full Cast		
May 9 th	Monday	3:30-5:30pm	Full Cast		
May 11 th	Wednesday	3:30-5:30pm	Full Cast		
May 15 th	Sunday	12:00- 6:00pm	Full Cast – Technical Rehearsal		
May 16 th	Monday	3:30-7:00pm	Full Cast – Dress Rehearsal		
May 17 th	Tuesday		Emergency Rehearsal Full Cast on standby		
	Bargainmart Performances				

Bargainmart Performances Wednesday – Saturday May 18th – 21st 7:30pm Cast call at 6:15pm each performance night.